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Pat Gilligan - Alumni Invitational - 4/23/2019

2019

Estelline

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Colman-Egan COEG 93

 2 Estelline/Hendricks ESHE 78

 3 Deubrook Area DEUB 72

 4 Milbank MILB 71

 5 Flandreau FLAN 66

 6 DR St. Mary DRSM 57

 7 Aberdeen Roncalli RONC 42

 8 De Smet DESM 36 . 50

 9 Sioux Valley SVAL 35

 10 Northwestern NORT 33 . 50

 11 Arlington ARLI 28

 12 Castlewood CAST 26

 13 Great Plains Lutheran GPL 21

 14 Dakota Hills DAKH 19

 15 Lake Preston LPRE 17

 16 James Valley Christian JVC 15

 17 Deuel DEUE 14

 18 Sisseton SISS 6

 19 Elkton-Lake Benton ELKT 5

 20 Waverly-South Shore WASS 3

 20 Hitchcock-Tulare HITU 3

 741.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Milbank MILB 104 . 25

 2 Northwestern NORT 66

 3 James Valley Christian JVC 59

 4 Deubrook Area DEUB 47

 5 Sisseton SISS 44 . 50

 6 Dakota Hills DAKH 44

 7 Colman-Egan COEG 43

 8 Aberdeen Roncalli RONC 40

 9 De Smet DESM 38 . 50

 10 Sioux Valley SVAL 38

 11 Deuel DEUE 30 . 25

 12 Langford Area LANG 30

 13 Lake Preston LPRE 23

 14 DR St. Mary DRSM 21

 15 Hitchcock-Tulare HITU 19 . 50

 16 Arlington ARLI 18 . 50

 17 Flandreau FLAN 13

 17 Castlewood CAST 13

 19 Estelline/Hendricks ESHE 11 . 25
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Pat Gilligan - Alumni Invitational - 4/23/2019

2019

Estelline

Team Rankings - Through Event 38

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 20 Oldham-Ramona/Rutland ORR 10

 21 Wessington Springs WSPR 8

 21 Great Plains Lutheran GPL 8

 23 Elkton-Lake Benton ELKT 6 . 25

 24 Waverly-South Shore WASS 5

 741.00Total


